
  

  

 
 

Sunday 

 
 

Monday 

 
 

Tuesday 

 
 

Wednesday 

 
 

Thursday 

 
 

Friday 

 
 

Saturday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
School Closed-Break 

 
 
 

 

2 
School Closed-Break 
V Boys Soccer @RCHS- 
5:30pm 
V Baseball @RCES- 
6:00pm 
V Girls Soccer @RCHS- 
7:00pm 
 

3 
 

4 
 
 
 
 

5 
JV Baseball @ 
RCES- 6:oopm 
JV Softball @ RCES- 
6:00pm 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
JV Baseball @RCES-
6:00pm 
JV Softball  
@RCES-6:00pm  
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
PTO Fun Run @RCES 
MS Track @RCHS- 
5:00pm 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 
JV Baseball  
@RCES-6:00pm 
JV Softball  
@RCES-6:00pm 
 
 
 
 

16 17 
 
 
 
 
 

18 
Solar Eclipse (PM 
buses to be delayed) 
MS Track @RCHS- 
5:00pm 

19 
 

20 
MS Baseball 
@RCES- Double 
Header 1:00pm and 
3:00pm 
Spring Musical 
@RCHS- 7:00pm 

21 
Spring Musical 
@RCHS- 2:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22 
MS Baseball @RCES- 
4:30pm 

23 
V Baseball @RCES-
6:00pm 
 

24 
V Track @RCHS- 
5:00pm 

25 
 

26 
JV Baseball @RCES-
6:00pm 
JV Softball@ RCES- 
6:00pm 

27 
JR/SR Prom 

28 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 
 

30 
G/V Soccer @RCHS-
5:30pm 
V Baseball @RCES- 
6:00pm 
Spring Band Concert 
@RCHS- 6:30 pm 
B/V Soccer @RCHS- 
7:00pm 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       

April 2024 


