CALENDAR OF EVENTS ON THE ROAD TO REMARKABLE

April 2024

Cundou	Manday	Tuesday	Moducedo.	Thursday	Fuidou	Cotundou
Sunday	Monday 1 School Closed-Break	Tuesday 2 School Closed-Break V Boys Soccer @RCHS- 5:30pm V Baseball @RCES- 6:00pm V Girls Soccer @RCHS- 7:00pm	Wednesday 3	Thursday 4	Friday 5 JV Baseball @ RCES- 6:00pm JV Softball @ RCES- 6:00pm	Saturday 6
7	8	9 JV Baseball @RCES- 6:00pm JV Softball @RCES-6:00pm	10	11 PTO Fun Run @RCES MS Track @RCHS- 5:00pm	12	13
14	15 JV Baseball @RCES-6:00pm JV Softball @RCES-6:00pm	16	17	18 Solar Eclipse (PM buses to be delayed) MS Track @RCHS- 5:00pm	19	20 MS Baseball @RCES- Double Header 1:00pm and 3:00pm Spring Musical @RCHS- 7:00pm
21 Spring Musical @RCHS- 2:00pm	22 MS Baseball @RCES- 4:30pm	23 V Baseball @RCES- 6:00pm	24 V Track @RCHS- 5:00pm	25	26 JV Baseball @RCES- 6:00pm JV Softball@ RCES- 6:00pm	27 JR/SR Prom
28	29	30 G/V Soccer @RCHS- 5:30pm V Baseball @RCES- 6:00pm Spring Band Concert @RCHS- 6:30 pm B/V Soccer @RCHS- 7:00pm				

